
 

WINTERBOURNE PARISH COUNCIL

20/01/2026

BUDGET YEAR TO 
DATE REMAINING

Precept PRE 31835.00 31,835.00 0.00

Glebe Hall car park lease GH 3200.00 3,641.98 -441.98

Misc (and Refunds) MISC 0.00 0.00 0.00

Interest INT 0.00 797.08 -797.08

Allotment Rent ALLOT 1300.00 977.96 322.04

Grants GRA 0.00 0.00 0.00

CIL CIL 0.00 0.00 0.00

VAT Refund VATref 3000.00 2,697.67 302.33
39335.00 39,949.69 -614.69

Advertising ADV 0.00 0.00 0.00

Audits AUD 800.00 510.00 290.00

Allotment Charges ALLOT 600.00 966.65 -366.65

Bank Charges BAN 0.00 38.25 -38.25

Capital Spend CAP 15000.00 0.00 15000.00

Car Park Maintenance CAR 3000.00 0.00 3000.00

CCTV CCTV 500.00 0.00 500.00

Chair's Allowance CHA 150.00 0.00 150.00

CIL Spend CIL Spend 0.00 0.00 0.00

Clerk's Allowance ALL 350.00 329.60 20.40

Diocese Rent - Glebe Land DRG 450.00 900.00 -450.00

Diocese Rent - Car Park DRC 500.00 491.99 8.01

Elections ELE 1000.00 250.00 750.00

Events EVE 200.00 268.66 -68.66

Equipment EQU 0.00 29.44 -29.44

Grants GRA 500.00 3,931.17 -3431.17

Grounds Maintenance GMT 4800.00 2,974.69 1825.31

HMRC HMRC 0.00 667.14 -667.14

Insurance INS 1482.00 1,416.76 65.24

IT & Website IT 500.00 465.86 34.14

Misc MISC 100.00 114.30 -14.30

Meetings MEE 0.00 32.97 -32.97

Newsletter & Other Printing NEW 500.00 120.00 380.00

Play Areas PLA 1000.00 530.43 469.57

Printing/Stationery/Postage STA 150.00 147.36 2.64

Professional Fees PF 100.00 0.00 100.00

Repairs/Maintenance REP 0.00 0.00 0.00

Salary & Pension SAL 8250.00 6,329.07 1920.93

Subscriptions/Membership SUB 650.00 443.43 206.57

S137 Spend S137 0.00 0.00 0.00

Tree Surgery TRE 1000.00 0.00 1000.00

Training TRAI 1000.00 186.00 814.00

Travel TRAV 0.00 85.50 -85.50

Refuse collection REF 0.00 0.00 0.00

VAT VAT 2140.00 876.18 1263.82

TOTALS 44722.00 22,105.45 21352.73

Current A/c £54,993.63
Deposit A/c £52,442.16

Balance at Bank 31.12.2025 £107,435.79

REPORT DATE

RECEIPTS

PAYMENTS



 

DATE (dd/mm/yyyy) TRANSACTION REFERENCE CODE DEPOSITS PAYMENTS NET Amount BALANCE

01/04/2025 BROUGHT FORWARD £89,591.55

02/04/2025 Haigh Plot 12 ALLOT 65.90 £89,657.45

02/04/2025 Armstrong Plot 29 ALLOT 30.49 £89,687.94

02/04/2025 Wilkinson Plot 31 ALLOT 25.61 £89,713.55

03/04/2025 Morgan Plot 26 ALLOT 27.43 £89,740.98

03/04/2025 Bartlett Plot 30 ALLOT 53.30 £89,794.28

03/04/2025 Osman Plot 21 ALLOT 80.90 £89,875.18

04/04/2025 Bolwell Plot 6 ALLOT 66.82 £89,942.00

04/04/2025 Schroeder Plot 24 ALLOT 15.47 £89,957.47

07/04/2025 Boucher Plot 11 ALLOT 55.12 £90,012.59

07/04/2025 Glebe Hall Lease GH 941.98 £90,954.57

10/04/2025 Laver Plot 16 ALLOT 31.53 £90,986.10

14/04/2025 Boucher Plot 7 ALLOT 62.40 £91,048.50

17/04/2025 Smith Plot 14 ALLOT 43.00 £91,091.50

17/04/2025 Powell-Thomas Plot 8 ALLOT 38.87 £91,130.37

22/04/2025 Drake Plot 27 ALLOT 35.10 £91,165.47

22/04/2025 C Penn APM Expenses MEE 32.97 £91,132.50

22/04/2025 Hurdcott Landscapes - Inv 9182 Grounds GMT 440.00 366.67 73.33 £90,692.50

22/04/2025 Oxarix - Inv 11 & 12 Website IT 180.00 150.00 30.00 £90,512.50

22/04/2025 T Hicks - Expenses to March Expenses 149.30 £90,363.20

22/04/2025 WALC - Inv 0672 Subs SUB 532.12 443.43 88.69 £89,831.08

22/04/2025 Witt Plot 9 ALLOT 22.83 £89,853.91

22/04/2025 Lloyds Bank PLC Bank Charges Apr BAN 4.25 £89,849.66

23/04/2025 Wiltshire Council Precept 1 of 2 PRE 15917.50 £105,767.16

24/04/2025 HMRC PAYE Q4 HMRC 295.40 £105,471.76

24/04/2025 T Hicks - Balance of allowance 24-25 Allowance ALL 47.60 £105,424.16

24/04/2025 Wiltshire Pensions Apr Pension SAL 128.44 £105,295.72

24/04/2025 Cannings Plot 5 ALLOT 58.37 £105,354.09

25/04/2025 Barlow Plot 23 ALLOT 33.54 £105,387.63

25/04/2025 Kindred Nursery Car Park Rent GH 2700.00 £108,087.63

28/04/2025 Judd Plot 10 ALLOT 54.60 £108,142.23

28/04/2025 T Hicks Salary Apr SAL 403.05 £107,739.18

28/04/2025 Ashcroft Plot 17 ALLOT 91.52 £107,830.70

29/04/2025 Lloyds Bank PLC Interest INT 91.32 £107,922.02

12/05/2025 Walsh Plot 32/33 ALLOT 70.98 £107,993.00

13/05/2025 Parris Plot 15 ALLOT 14.18 £108,007.18

19/05/2025 Lloyds Bank PLC Bank Charges May BAN 4.25 £108,002.93

23/05/2025 T Hicks Expenses 108.20 £107,894.73

23/05/2025 SLCC Inv QL207022-1 CiLCA Fee TRAI 126.00 £107,768.73

23/05/2025 Julie Bailey Audit AUD 300.00 £107,468.73

23/05/2025 Hurdcott Landscapes - Inv 9234 Grounds GMT 440.00 366.67 73.33 £107,028.73

28/05/2025 T Hicks Salary May SAL 403.05 £106,625.68

29/05/2025 Wiltshire Pensions Pension May SAL 128.44 £106,497.24

31/05/2025 Lloyds Bank PLC Interest INT 91.50 £106,588.74

09/06/2025 UK-2 Ltd Web Renewal IT 10.82 £106,577.92

10/06/2025 HMRC VAT Refund VATRef 2697.67 £109,275.59

17/06/2025 Lloyds Bank PLC Bank Charges Jun BAN 4.25 £109,271.34

23/06/2025 T Hicks - Expenses to May Expenses 162.92 £109,108.42

23/06/2025 R Judd Expenses Expenses 536.01 446.68 89.33 £108,572.41

23/06/2025 HMRC PAYE Q1 HMRC 371.74 £108,200.67

26/06/2025 Glebe Hall Grant GRA 3385.86 £104,814.81

23/06/2025 Arthur J Gallagher Insurance INS 1416.76 £103,398.05

23/06/2025 Hurdcott Landscapes - Inv 9304 Grounds GMT 440.00 366.67 73.33 £102,958.05

23/06/2025 Wiltshire Pensions Pension June SAL 128.44 £102,829.61

30/06/2025 T Hicks Salary June SAL 403.05 £102,426.56

30/06/2025 Lloyds Bank PLC Interest INT 91.14 £102,517.70

17/07/2025 Hurdcott Landscapes - Inv 9357 Grounds GMT 440.00 366.67 73.33 £102,077.70

17/07/2025 Oxarix - Inv 13 Website IT 90.00 75.00 15.00 £101,987.70

17/07/2025 Sarum Graphics (Parish Mag Printers Ltd) Inv 3095 Newsletter NEW 60.00 £101,927.70

17/07/2025 T Hicks - Expenses to July Expenses etc 102.20 £101,825.50

18/07/2025 UK2.net email renewal Emails IT 54.72 45.60 9.12 £101,770.78

21/07/2025 Lloyds Bank PLC Bank charges July BAN 4.25 £101,766.53

28/07/2025 T Hicks Salary July SAL 403.05 £101,363.48

29/07/2025 Glebe Hall Grant GRA 545.31 £100,818.17

31/07/2025 Lloyds Bank PLC Interest INT 90.50 £100,908.67

01/08/2025 Water2Business Allotment ALLOT 519.97 £100,388.70

19/08/2025 Lloyds Bank PLC Bank Charges BAN 4.25 £100,384.45

27/08/2025 Wiltshire Pensions Pension July SAL 128.44 £100,256.01

27/08/2025 Wiltshire Pensions Pension Aug SAL 148.97 £100,107.04

28/09/2025 T Hicks Salary Aug SAL 403.05 £99,703.99

31/08/2025 Lloyds Bank PLC Interest INT 84.75 £99,788.74

19/09/2025 Lloyds Bank PLC Bank Charges BAN 4.25 £99,784.49

25/09/2025 Wiltshire Council Precept 2 of 2 PRE 15917.50 £115,701.99

26/09/2025 Wiltshire Pensions Pension Sep SAL 132.54 £115,569.45

26/09/2025 T Hicks Expenses 165.82 £115,403.63

26/09/2025 R Judd Expenses GMT 408.00 £114,995.63

26/09/2025 N Palmer Expenses STA 47.36 £114,948.27

26/09/2025 HMRC Q2 SAL 407.68 £114,540.59

29/09/2025 T Hicks Salary Sep SAL 415.74 £114,124.85

30/09/2025 Lloyds Bank PLC Interest INT 90.75 £114,215.60

20/10/2025 Lloyds Bank PLC Bank Charges BAN 4.25 £114,211.35

28/10/2025 T Hicks Salary Oct SAL 415.74 £113,795.61

30/10/2025 T Hicks Salary tax refund SAL 746.60 £113,049.01

31/10/2025 Lloyds Bank PLC Interest INT 86.49 £113,135.50

18/11/2025 Lloyds Bank PLC Bank Charges BAN 4.25 £113,131.25

28/11/2025 T Hicks Salary Nov SAL 415.74 £112,715.51

28/11/2025 M Ward Events EVE 72.90 £112,642.61

28/11/2025 T Hicks Salary Nov SAL 197.09 £112,445.52

28/11/2025 Wiltshire Pensions Pension Oct Nov SAL 265.08 £112,180.44

28/11/2025 Hurdcott Landscapes - Inv 9610 & 9524 Grounds GMT 880.00 733.34 146.66 £111,300.44

28/11/2025 Wiltshire Council Elections ELE 250.00 £111,050.44

28/11/2025 R. Judd Expenses PLA 191.23 £110,859.21

28/11/2025 N. Palmer Events EVE 83.51 £110,775.70

28/11/2025 Oxarix 014 Website IT 90.00 75.00 15.00 £110,685.70

28/11/2025 Parish Magazine Newsletter NEW 60.00 £110,625.70

28/11/2025 Strutt & Parker Glebe Hall rent DRG 450.00 £110,175.70

28/11/2025 Strutt & Parker Glebe Car Park rent DRC 491.99 £109,683.71

28/11/2025 PKF Littlejohn SB20250696 Audit Fee AUD 252.00 210.00 42.00 £109,431.71

28/11/2025 Lloyds Bank PLC Interest INT 78.25 £109,509.96

08/12/2025 Play Inspection Inv 80458 Play Inspection PLA 113.94 94.95 18.99 £109,396.02

08/12/2025 Playdale Inv 0000063230 Play repairs PLA 293.10 244.25 48.85 £109,102.92

19/12/2025 J P Sankey Events EVE 94.85 £109,008.07

19/12/2025 Wiltshire Pension Pension Dec SAL 132.54 £108,875.53

19/12/2025 T Hicks Expenses 80.20 £108,795.33

19/12/2025 Hurdcott Lanscapes - INV-9687 Grounds GMT 440.00 366.67 73.33 £108,355.33

19/12/2025 Strutt & Parker Inv 30044001310 Ground Rent Play area DRG 450.00 £107,905.33

19/12/2025 ElanCity SID EQU 35.33 29.44 5.89 £107,870.00

19/12/2025 Lloyds Bank PLC Bank Charges BAN 4.25 £107,865.75

29/12/2025 T Hicks Clerks Salary Dec SAL 522.34 £107,343.41

31/12/2025 Lloyds Bank PLC Bank Interest INT 92.38 £107,435.79

TOTALS: 39949.69 22105.45 4381.04 876.18

Deposits Payments Balance

39,949.69 22,105.45 £107,435.79

2025/26

VAT

Reconcilliation:

Winterbourne Parish Council Income and Expenditure



 

 



 

 



 


